Week 1

United Nations Regional Course in International Law

Santiago, Chile

WEEKLY PROGRAMME
23 April to 18 May 2018

Monday, 23 April

Tuesday, 24 April

Wednesday, 25April

Thursday, 26 April

Friday, 27 April

Morning
9:00 —-11:15 9:30 - 12:30 9:30 - 12:30 9:30 - 12:30 9:30 - 12:30
Reserved International Law Law of the Sea Law of the Sea International
Organizations
11:30 - 12:30

International Law

Patricia Galvao Teles

Patricia Galvao Teles

Sean Murphy

Sean Murphy

Claudio Grossman

Afternoon
13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45
The Work of the
International Law International Law Law of the Sea International Law International
Commission Organizations

Patricia Galvao Teles

Patricia Galvao Teles

Sean Murphy

Claudio Grossman

Claudio Grossman




United Nations Regional Course in International Law

Santiago, Chile

WEEKLY PROGRAMME

23 April to 18 May 2018

Week 2
Monday, 30 April Tuesday, 1 May Wednesday, 2 May Thursday, 3 May Friday, 4 May
Morning
9:30 - 12:30 9:30 - 12:30 9:30-12:30 9:30-12:30
The Law and Institutions
of the ECLAC Region HOLIDAY
Law of Treaties Law of Treaties State Responsibility
ECLAC Officials
Santiago Villalpando Santiago Villalpando Santiago Villalpando
Afternoon
13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45
COD
HOLIDAY

Law of Treaties

Santiago Villalpando

State Responsibility

Santiago Villalpando

State Responsibility

Santiago Villalpando




Week 3

United Nations Regional Course in International Law

Santiago, Chile

WEEKLY PROGRAMME
23 April to 18 May 2018

Monday, 7 May

Tuesday, 8 May

Wednesday, 9 May

Thursday, 10 May

Friday, 11 May

Morning

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

International Peace and

International Peace and

International Human

International

International Criminal

Security Security Rights Law Humanitarian Law Law
Dapo Akande Dapo Akande Monica Pinto Elizabeth Salmon Elizabeth Salmén
Afternoon
13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45

International Peace and
Security

Dapo Akande

International Human
Rights Law

Monica Pinto

International Human
Rights Law

Monica Pinto

International
Humanitarian Law

Elizabeth Salmén

International Criminal
Law

Elizabeth Salmén




Week 4

United Nations Regional Course in International Law

Santiago, Chile

WEEKLY PROGRAMME
23 April to 18 May 2018

Monday, 14 May

Tuesday, 15 May

Wednesday, 16 May

Thursday, 17 May

Friday, 18 May

Morning

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

9:30-12:30

Environmental Law

Makane Mbengue

Environmental Law

Makane Mbengue

International Trade Law

Makane Mbengue

International Investment
Law

Chiara Giorgetti

Peaceful Settlement of
Disputes

Chiara Giorgetti

Afternoon
13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45 13:45 - 16:45
Environmental Law International Trade Law | International Trade Law | International Investment | Reserved

Makane Mbengue

Makane Mbengue

Makane Mbengue

Law

Chiara Giorgetti




